
LEAGUE STANDINGS RUN DATE: 11/05/18 18:14
GAGE CENTER BOWL PAGE 1

LEAGUE #508: EBONITE FRIDAY NIGHT LIVE
WEEK #13 - 11/9/18

CENTER PHONE: 785-272-1881
FRIDAY - 6:20 P.M. 100% OF 840 - 4 POINTS
LEAGUE PRESIDENT: PHONE:
LEAGUE SECRETARY: NANCY BESTA PHONE: 266-9505
LEAGUE SANCTION NUMBER: RESULTS-WEEK 12 OF 17 (35)
WELCOME TO GAGE CENTER BOWL HAVE A GREAT TIME!
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

TEAM STANDINGS LANE WON LOST PINS HGS HSS HGH HSH
-------------- ---- --- ---- ---- --- --- --- ---

1. # 4-ROADRUNNERS 21 35.5 12.5 30804 769 2158 940 2686
2. #14-US FOODS 23 31 17 30129 722 1897 977 2695
3. #15-TEAM 15 20 29.5 18.5 25701 765 2147 945 2694
4. #13-HERE 4 THE BEER 16 27.5 20.5 30479 599 1605 964 2700
5. # 1-I DONT F N KNOW 19 27 21 30206 646 1782 947 2685
6. # 6-HOT POCKET 15 26.5 21.5 30342 667 1892 913 2612
7. #12-GOLD AND SILVER 13 25 23 30520 619 1755 925 2668
8. # 5-BALLS OF THUNDER 11 24.5 23.5 30538 694 1975 928 2677
9. # 3-BOWL WISE ER 24 24 24 30314 705 2023 928 2644
10. #11-BOWL N BAWL 18 23 25 30833 718 1987 971 2787
11. # 2-ACTION 26 23 25 30464 691 1918 956 2694
12. # 7-BOWLIT PROOF 14 21 27 30102 729 2039 957 2723
13. # 9-FAMILY 12 19.5 28.5 30676 662 1967 945 2816
14. # 8-TEAM 8 25 16.5 31.5 30076 803 2285 952 2732
15. #10-ONE PIN AT A TIME 22 * 16.5 27.5 27658 646 1799 912 2615
16. #16-TEAM 16 17 0 48 2520 620 1860 840 2520
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

*=TEAM NEEDS MAKEUP

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
TEAMS THAT NEED MAKEUPS WEEKS TO BE MADE UP
----------------------- -------------------
#10-ONE PIN AT A TIME 12

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

HIGH SCR. GAME--MEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--MEN HIGH AVERAGE--MEN
------------------- --------------------- -----------------
269 DOUG FOX 721 JOHN SWANK 203.1 JACK LEEBURG
257 CODY REYNOLDS 717 JACK LEEBURG 201.3 JOHN SWANK
237 PAT MELLOTT 686 BRYAN BROWN 197.4 CODY REYNOLDS

HIGH HDCP. GAME--MEN HIGH HDCP. SERIES--MEN
-------------------- ----------------------
293 CURTIS BROWN 762 DONALD DELUNEY
287 JOHN MCMURRAY 761 RONALD MCMURRAY
275 CHRIS READY 753 MICHAEL METCALF

HIGH SCR. GAME--WOMEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--WOMEN HIGH AVERAGE--WOMEN
--------------------- ----------------------- -------------------
224 DENISE BAILEY 581 KELLY KOONTZ 178.8 DENISE BAILEY
201 BELINDA KERN 576 JOELLE LEEBURG 172.8 BELINDA KERN
188 SAMANTHA WHITE 543 LINDA AVERY 167.9 JOELLE LEEBURG

HIGH HDCP. GAME--WOMEN HIGH HDCP. SERIES--WOMEN
---------------------- ------------------------
275 SUSANNE METCALF 734 APRIL KOONTZ
261 YVONNE MCGUIRE 719 DEB BARKER
256 SHUNTELL BRILLOUET 695 SHARON PALMERONI

HIGH SCR. GAME--TEAM HIGH SCR. SERIES--TEAM
-------------------- ----------------------
769 ROADRUNNERS 2285 TEAM 8
729 BOWLIT PROOF 2147 TEAM 15

HIGH HDCP. GAME--TEAM HIGH HDCP. SERIES--TEAM
--------------------- -----------------------
977 US FOODS 2816 FAMILY
964 HERE 4 THE BEER 2787 BOWL N BAWL

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
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HDCP PINS GMS AVG HDCP PINS GMS AVG
---- ---- --- --- ---- ---- --- ---

TM #1-I DONT F N KNOW TM #9-FAMILY
TARA PALMERONI 90 3988 36 110 MILDRED MCMURRAY 101 3125 32 97
MELISSA REYNOLDS 58 4789 33 145 JOHN MCMURRAY 78 3575 29 123
SHARON PALMERONI 97 3673 36 102 DENISE BAILEY 28 5902 33 178
CODY REYNOLDS 11 5924 30 197 RONALD MCMURRAY 36 4933 29 170

HDCP=+286 AVG=554 HDCP=+272 AVG=568
TM #2-ACTION TM #10-ONE PIN AT A TIME
HAROLD HOLMES 50 4623 30 154 CHRIS WHITE 80 3653 30 121
DONALD DELUNEY 64 4569 33 138 CRYSTAL PEREZ 84 3850 33 116
STEPHANIE SMITH 91 3254 30 108 RANDY WHITE 45 5277 33 159
JONATHON GILL 54 4959 33 150 RON PEREZ 34 5686 33 172
DARRELL GWALTNEY 0 2520 12 210 HDCP=+272 AVG=568

HDCP=+290 AVG=550
TM #3-BOWL WISE ER TM #11-BOWL N BAWL
JOHN UNDERWOOD 75 3426 27 126 CURTIS BROWN 56 2647 18 147
LEON SYLVESTER 47 5671 36 157 TIM JACOBS 44 5325 33 161
BELINDA KERN 34 5703 33 172 SHUNTELL BRILLOUET 88 3715 33 112
PAT MELLOTT 28 5887 33 178 RAYMOND WHITE 36 5591 33 169

HDCP=+207 AVG=633 HDCP=+251 AVG=589
TM #4-ROADRUNNERS TM #12-GOLD AND SILVER
YVONNE MCGUIRE 63 5015 36 139 LADENA BROWN 83 2459 21 117
WILLIAM MCGUIRE 43 5674 35 162 ALLIE CAMPBELL 87 4075 36 113
DOUG FOX 20 5625 30 187 LINDA AVERY 42 4416 27 163
GREG WAGNER 22 6130 33 185 STEVEN BRYANT 49 5134 33 155

HDCP=+167 AVG=673 HDCP=+292 AVG=548
TM #5-BALLS OF THUNDER TM #13-HERE 4 THE BEER
CRAIG ZABALA 81 3931 33 119 DEB BARKER 81 3941 33 119
CHRIS READY 36 6128 36 170 LARRY SHELTON 78 4079 33 123
JAMES HUNTER 51 5543 36 153 LISA SHELTON 87 3284 29 113
WAYNE SHACKLEFORD 34 4312 25 172 EDDIE WILLIAMS 65 4944 36 137

HDCP=+226 AVG=614 HDCP=+348 AVG=492
TM #6-HOT POCKET TM #14-US FOODS
SUSANNE METCALF 54 4476 30 149 BOB MARTINS 67 4469 33 135
MICHAEL METCALF 44 4373 27 161 JOSH MOORE 73 3864 30 128
JOHN WITHERSPOON 52 3661 24 152 AUGIE GOMEZ 74 3054 24 127
NANCY BESTA 62 5094 36 141 BRYAN BROWN 13 5875 30 195

HDCP=+237 AVG=603 HDCP=+255 AVG=585
TM #7-BOWLIT PROOF TM #15-TEAM 15
ANGELA BUSH 64 2900 21 138 APRIL KOONTZ 57 3953 27 146
SAMANTHA WHITE 59 4775 33 144 KELLY KOONTZ 43 4872 30 162
TYLER MAYER 69 1597 12 133 CORY KOONTZ 20 5624 30 187
JOHN SWANK 8 6643 33 201 KASAY KOONTZ 68 1614 12 134

HDCP=+224 AVG=616 HDCP=+211 AVG=629
TM #8-TEAM 8 TM #16-TEAM 16
GARY LEEBURG 44 5821 36 161 BLIND 49 0 0
JOELLE LEEBURG 38 3526 21 167 BLIND 49 0 0
JACK LEEBURG 6 7312 36 203 BLIND 49 0 0
DAVID GUTSCHENRT 36 2035 12 169 BLIND 49 0 0

HDCP=+140 AVG=700 HDCP=+220 AVG=620
*SUBSTITUTES*
27-GRIFF SWANK 72 518 4 129 60-DARRELL HARRIS 3 620 3 206

LANE SCHEDULES FOR UPCOMING WEEKS
LANES 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24 25-26
11/16/18 14-15 16-6 1-7 13-10 12-5 2-11 8-4 3-9
11/23/18 16-8 14-5 10-2 9-7 4-6 3-1 12-15 11-13
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MAN GAME OVER 250 - JACK LEEBURG 254* MAN GAME OVER 250 - JACK LEEBURG 258*
MAN SERIES OVER 650 - JACK LEEBURG 717* WOMAN GAME OVER 200 - DENISE BAILEY 212*
WOMAN SERIES OVER 550 - DENISE BAILEY 574*

* - PREVIOUSLY QUALIFIED IN THIS CATEGORY
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GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH ENT HDCP
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ----
TM #1 - I DONT F N KNOW

TARA PALMERONI 106 117 96 319 3988 36 110 139 368 230 656 103 90
MELISSA REYNOLDS 150 137 138 425 4789 33 145 175 496 232 673 149 58
SHARON PALMERONI 96 68 100 264 3673 36 102 151 401 249 695 98 97
CODY REYNOLDS 211 234 189 634 5924 30 197 257 684 274 735 200 11

TM #2 - ACTION
HAROLD HOLMES 112 178 160 450 4623 30 154 212 522 267 687 161 50
DONALD DELUNEY 112 111 140 363 4569 33 138 215 516 297 762 143 64
STEPHANIE SMITH 112 122 90 324 3254 30 108 135 364 231 652 114 91
JONATHON GILL 184 149 146 479 4959 33 150 184 492 238 651 151 54
DARRELL GWALTNEY ... ... ... ... 2520 12 210 248 664 248 691 199 0

TM #3 - BOWL WISE ER
JOHN UNDERWOOD (126) (126) (126) 378 3426 27 126 167 439 238 655 132 75
LEON SYLVESTER 166 170 182 518 5671 36 157 192 518 239 662 168 47
BELINDA KERN 165 196 172 533 5703 33 172 201 569 236 683 166 34
PAT MELLOTT 177 190 175 542 5887 33 178 237 613 274 709 185 28

TM #4 - ROADRUNNERS
YVONNE MCGUIRE 152 143 144 439 5015 36 139 189 483 261 699 150 63
WILLIAM MCGUIRE 180 198 150 528 5674 35 162 212 596 263 749 156 43
DOUG FOX 156 243 201 600 5625 30 187 269 644 294 719 188 20
GREG WAGNER (185) (185) (185) 555 6130 33 185 233 603 250 654 180 22

TM #5 - BALLS OF THUNDER
CRAIG ZABALA 143 134 137 414 3931 33 119 166 414 251 702 118 81
CHRIS READY 172 183 168 523 6128 36 170 233 582 275 708 168 36
JAMES HUNTER 157 139 158 454 5543 36 153 195 500 245 653 153 51
WAYNE SHACKLEFORD (172) 135 199 506 4312 25 172 235 583 271 702 162 34

TM #6 - HOT POCKET
SUSANNE METCALF 164 137 141 442 4476 30 149 218 518 275 689 156 54
MICHAEL METCALF (161) (161) (161) 483 4373 27 161 220 579 278 753 163 44
JOHN WITHERSPOON (152) (152) (152) 456 3661 24 152 200 518 263 680 153 52
NANCY BESTA 141 131 163 435 5094 36 141 167 477 228 642 155 62

TM #7 - BOWLIT PROOF
ANGELA BUSH 110 146 137 393 2900 21 138 163 441 227 657 129 64
SAMANTHA WHITE 141 144 154 439 4775 33 144 188 502 251 685 162 59
TYLER MAYER 134 135 174 443 1597 12 133 201 443 270 662 --- 69
JOHN SWANK 193 211 193 597 6643 33 201 278 721 283 736 203 8

TM #8 - TEAM 8
GARY LEEBURG 115 122 177 414 5821 36 161 211 545 265 707 165 44
JOELLE LEEBURG 152 185 171 508 3526 21 167 215 576 252 696 168 38
JACK LEEBURG 205 254 258 717 7312 36 203 265 717 278 745 214 6
DAVID GUTSCHENRT (169) (169) (169) 507 2035 12 169 217 575 235 629 189 36

TM #9 - FAMILY
MILDRED MCMURRAY 103 87 70 260 3125 32 97 146 338 246 680 86 101
JOHN MCMURRAY 124 156 111 391 3575 29 123 200 480 287 732 129 78
DENISE BAILEY 212 199 163 574 5902 33 178 224 577 256 673 170 28
RONALD MCMURRAY 152 177 170 499 4933 29 170 239 641 279 761 --- 36

TM #10 - ONE PIN AT A TIME
CHRIS WHITE ... ... ... ... 3653 30 121 161 410 244 659 125 80
CRYSTAL PEREZ ... ... ... ... 3850 33 116 164 422 245 665 120 84
RANDY WHITE ... ... ... ... 5277 33 159 212 536 257 680 154 45
RON PEREZ ... ... ... ... 5686 33 172 214 575 245 683 175 34

TM #11 - BOWL N BAWL
CURTIS BROWN (147) (147) (147) 441 2647 18 147 221 543 293 759 123 56
TIM JACOBS 149 162 153 464 5325 33 161 217 543 261 664 168 44
SHUNTELL BRILLOUE 128 121 108 357 3715 33 112 165 394 256 667 108 88
RAYMOND WHITE 168 201 169 538 5591 33 169 219 574 254 696 --- 36
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GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH ENT HDCP
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ----
TM #12 - GOLD AND SILVER

LADENA BROWN 113 113 96 322 2459 21 117 158 396 239 639 --- 83
ALLIE CAMPBELL 95 93 112 300 4075 36 113 152 382 247 669 92 87
LINDA AVERY 172 172 195 539 4416 27 163 195 543 244 699 169 42
STEVEN BRYANT 131 145 175 451 5134 33 155 199 578 252 737 162 49

TM #13 - HERE 4 THE BEER
DEB BARKER 116 123 112 351 3941 33 119 158 449 252 719 132 81
LARRY SHELTON 129 113 92 334 4079 33 123 183 489 265 735 129 78
LISA SHELTON 148 106 93 347 3284 29 113 157 373 246 640 114 87
EDDIE WILLIAMS 163 158 161 482 4944 36 137 183 482 251 683 154 65

TM #14 - US FOODS
BOB MARTINS 168 130 156 454 4469 33 135 204 454 263 661 150 67
JOSH MOORE (128) (128) (128) 384 3864 30 128 171 473 265 741 148 73
AUGIE GOMEZ 173 112 98 383 3054 24 127 185 414 262 645 131 74
BRYAN BROWN 187 226 210 623 5875 30 195 252 686 266 728 190 13

TM #15 - TEAM 15
APRIL KOONTZ (146) (146) (146) 438 3953 27 146 197 551 258 734 --- 57
KELLY KOONTZ 182 177 169 528 4872 30 162 203 581 264 764 --- 43
CORY KOONTZ 228 203 174 605 5624 30 187 233 628 250 671 --- 20
KASAY KOONTZ 168 153 139 460 1614 12 134 168 460 247 687 --- 68

TM #16 - TEAM 16
BLIND (155) (155) (155) 465 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 155 49
BLIND (155) (155) (155) 465 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 155 49
BLIND (155) (155) (155) 465 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 155 49
BLIND (155) (155) (155) 465 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 155 49

*SUBSTITUTES*
GRIFF SWANK ... ... ... ... 518 4 129 167 394 201 475 179 72
DARRELL HARRIS ... ... ... ... 620 3 206 233 620 236 629 --- 3


